SafeGuard Alarm Controller
16-channel Modbus® Safety System Display and Control
The SafeGuard Alarm Controller is designed as a
cost-effective mini-system controller alternative
to expensive PLC systems. The SafeGuard comes
standard with a centralized, easy-to-read LCD
providing simultaneous status on 16 channel inputs
as well as several expansion options including Mimic

Inputs Compatible with all Net Safety Analog Output Flame and Gas Detectors
Warranty Two Years
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number   Description
SGX-SM   Basic wallmount (against  flat surface) [shipping weight: 4 lbs.]
SGX-PM   Rackmount (includes bezel/rack hardware) [shipping weight: 8 lbs.]
SGX-SM   NEMA 4X Enclosure wallmount, Div. 2 (Fiberglass) [shipping weight: 14 lbs.]
OPTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
Part Number   Description
SG10-0158   8 channel analog (4–20 mA) input board c/w terminals
SG10-0167   8 channel analog (4–20 mA) output board
SG10-0195   8 channel discrete relay (5A form C) output board
SG10-0189   NEMA 4X expansion plate (adds up to 4 option positions)
SG10-0172   85–240 VAC universal input 150 W 24 Vdc power supply
SG10-0208   19'' rack (supports 1 or 2 SGX-SM controllers)
Product Data Sheet
March 2017
SafeGuard Alarm Controller
FGD-PDS-SafeGuard-Alarm-Controller